Position

Env Mgt Admin/Air Pol Ctrl Off

Environmental Health Manager

Reg Envirnmntl Hith Speclst I

Administrative Assistant Il

Reg Envirnmntl HIth Speclst I

Permit Technician llI

Reg Envirnmntl Hith Speclst |

Env Health Specialist Trainee

Other Positions Held

County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department

Environmental Managt
Agency

Environmental Managt
Agency
Environmental Managt
Agency
Environmental Managt
Agency
Environmental Managt
Agency
Environmental Managt
Agency
Environmental Managt
Agency

Environmental Managt
Agency

Total Wages

$124,159

$87,807

$81,430

$75,045

$74,214

$52,554

$52,325

$46,807

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,151

$27,282

$22,123

$14,709

$25,831

$9,725

$12,371

$23,185



