Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Env Mgt Admin/Air Pol Ctrl Off		Calaveras County	Environmental Managt Agency	\$124,159	\$19,151
Environmental Health Manager		Calaveras County	Environmental Managt Agency	\$87,807	\$27,282
Reg Envirnmntl Hlth SpecIst II		Calaveras County	Environmental Managt Agency	\$81,430	\$22,123
Administrative Assistant II		Calaveras County	Environmental Managt Agency	\$75,045	\$14,709
Reg Envirnmntl Hlth SpecIst II		Calaveras County	Environmental Managt Agency	\$74,214	\$25,831
Permit Technician III		Calaveras County	Environmental Managt Agency	\$52,554	\$9,725
Reg Envirnmntl Hlth SpecIst 1		Calaveras County	Environmental Managt Agency	\$52,325	\$12,371
Env Health Specialist Trainee		Calaveras County	Environmental Managt Agency	\$46,807	\$23,185